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Diamond Days Diamond Days D
iamond D

ays D
iamond D

ays Diamond Days

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD2

AM208 

$449

AM241 
DD2714 

AM227 
DD2695 

AM232 

$349

AM231 

$499

AM238 

$599AM229

$549
INFINITY 

AM239

14Kt  1.17ct
CDC* 0.50ct

$2,449
DD2712

WEDDING BAND 

$999

AM213

TRI COLOURED GOLD

$999

DD2645

WEDDING BAND 

$249

AM240

$799
DD2713

WEDDING BAND 

$549

AM133

0.04ct	 $249
0.08ct	 $379
0.13ct	 $499

AM126

$229ea

 

                     COVER PIECE: 

14Kt        Total  

CDC*     Weight	         
0.40ct    0.65ct    $1,999
0.70ct    1.00ct     $4,499

YOUR CHOICE
0.40ct TW SET

ENGAGEMENT RING $799
WEDDING BAND  $399

0.50ct TW SET

1.50ct TW SET

CDC* - CANADIAN DIAMOND CONTENT

AM236



Anniversary
C O L L E C T I O N

Diamond Days Diamond Days D
iamond D

ays D
iamond D

ays Diamond Days

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD 3

AM210  INFINITY

14Kt  0.80ct,  CDC* 0.50ct  $2,999   

AM237  WHITE & ROSE GOLD

14Kt  0.60ct,  CDC* 0.56ct  $2,199   

AM200

14Kt  0.50ct,  CDC* 0.30ct  $1,499   

AM234

14Kt  0.50ct,  CDC* 0.40ct  $1,699   

AM242

14Kt  0.50ct,  $1,599  ALL CANADIAN DIAMONDS   

AM228

14Kt  0.50ct,  CDC* 0.30ct  $1,499   

AM210

AM237

AM200

AM228

AM234

AM242

CDC* - CANADIAN DIAMOND CONTENT



CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD4

DD2589

$249

DD2605

$299

DD2636

$299

DD2494

DD2506

DD2710

$279
INFINITY RING

1. DX610  SILVER $99ea
2. DD2460  ROSE GOLD $229
3. DD1280  $199
4. DD2486  ROSE GOLD  $269
5. DD2607  SILVER & GOLD $99
6. DD2707  SILVER  $99
7. DD2616  $169
8. DD2307  $169
9. DD2477  $299

1.

3.

2.

4.

ROSE GOLD

Jul. Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. 

Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May Jun. 

ALL MONTHS AVAILABLE

Genuine Birthstones & Diamonds

$399ea
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DD2709

$449

DX612

$679
DX613

$299ea

DD2702

$349

DD2708

$499

5.

7.

6.

9.

8.

0.05ct	 $189
0.10ct	 $299
0.15ct	   $379

0.25ct	 $549
0.33ct	 $649
0.50ct	   $999
DX386Y & DX386W

Mother's EmbraceTM

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD



Diamond Days Diamond Days D
iamond D

ays D
iamond 

6 CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

Giving you

The Appearance
of much more

DD2583

DD2584

DD2609 
ENGAGEMENT RING

$549

DD2611 
ENGAGEMENT RING

$299

DD2610
WEDDING BAND

$299

DD2660
WEDDING BAND

$149

DX593

14Kt

$1,499

    DX154Y & DX353W 	

     14Kt

0.25ct   	 $649
0.33ct   	 $799
0.50ct 	   $999 
0.75ct	 $1,499
1.00ct	 $1,999

DD2703

$899

DD2704

$579

$999ea

COLLECTION
   tarburs tS
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i lver
DELIGHTS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10. 11.

2. DD2705

    SILVER & ROSE GOLD  $199
3. DD2608

    SILVER & YELLOW GOLD  $149

1. AM235  $129

4. AM186  $149

5. DD2687  $189
6. AM157  $99

7. DD2706  $119

8. DD2685  $99

9. DD2684  $119

10. DD2652  $89
11. AM222

     SILVER & ROSE GOLD $199

INFINITY

S

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

MAPLE LEAF DIAMONDS™, mined in Canada’s north, bear 

a distinct Maple Leaf laser mark  and a unique tracking 

number that ensures authenticity from rough to polished 

diamond.  This gives you the assurance that your diamond 

is of complete Canadian origin and guarantees compliance 

with the Canadian Diamond Code of Conduct.

$449ea

ML229

ML228

8
Prices may vary depending on the size and quality used in a particular piece. 
It is advisable to check with the store. 

ML131      

All Canadian Diamonds  VS Quality    

From  

0.20ct $899   
0.30ct $1,199   
0.50ct $1,699   
0.75ct $2,499  
1.00ct $3,499

ML252      All Canadian Diamonds

 From  0.40ct $1,499

ML118

        Total  
CDC*         Weight    From

0.40ct	 0.84ct 	    $2,799    
0.50ct	 1.00ct 	    $3,499
1.00ct	 1.50ct 	    $7,499

ML246

14Kt  0.50ct
CDC*  0.44ct 

From $1,899

ML184

14Kt  0.50ct
CDC*  0.30ct 

From $1,799

ML237

14Kt  0.70ct
CDC*  0.39ct 

From $2,499

ML111

From $849

ML244         All Canadian Diamonds   

White & Rose Gold

14Kt  0.60ct $1,599

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.



WI N D'S  E M BR AC E T M  

T IDES  OF  L OV E T M  

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

3.

9

ML250

        Total  
CDC*         Weight	    From

0.30ct	 0.42ct 	    $1,999    
0.50ct	 0.65ct 	    $3,999
0.70ct	 0.85ct 	    $6,499
1.00ct	 1.20ct 	    $7,999

ML253

14Kt  0.40ct

From $1,299

ML234  14Kt   

0.25ct       $899
0.50ct    $1,999     

1.00ct    $5,499

ML248

14Kt  0.50ct 

From $1,449

ML251

  0.85ct
CDC*  0.50ct 

From $4,449

ML249

  0.75ct
CDC*  0.40ct 

From $2,799

ML254

  0.75ct
CDC*  0.50ct 

From $3,999

ML238

(ML239 with Yellow Diamonds)

ML241

(ML240 with Pink Diamonds)

Prices may vary depending on the size and quality used in a particular piece. 
It is advisable to check with the store. CDC* - CANADIAN DIAMOND CONTENT D  = Design Registration Pending

0.50ct Canadian Centre Diamond 

surrounded by Natural Fancy Pink 

or Yellow Diamonds

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

14Kt  1.00ct
CDC*  0.50ct 

From $3,999ea



DREAM

ACHIEVE
Believe

ALL CANADIAN DIAMONDS

1. AM230

0.18ct $499
2. AM202

0.30ct $899 

2. AM101 14Kt 

0.10ct	 $249
0.15ct	 $349
0.25ct	 $549 

0.30ct	 $699
0.40ct	 $999
0.50ct	 $1,399
0.70ct	 $1,999
1.00ct	 $3,999

1. AM103  14Kt 

0.10ct	 $349 

0.15ct	 $499 

0.20ct	 $549
0.25ct	 $799
0.30ct	 $1,199
0.50ct	 $2,199 3. AM106

14Kt      From

0.20ct	 $649
0.25ct	 $799
0.30ct	 $999
0.50ct	 $2,299
0.70ct	 $3,799  

1.

1.

2.

2.

3.

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD10



Diamond Days Diamond Days D
iamond D

ays D
iamond 

5. DX609  10Kt  0.10ct $299   0.15ct $399 
   DX609  14Kt   0.25ct $649   0.33ct $799   0.50ct $1,149

2. DX282  14Kt  

    0.25ct $699   0.33ct $799   0.50ct $1,049   0.75ct $1,699   1.00ct $2,149   

3. DX490  14Kt  

    0.15ct $499   0.25ct $649   0.33ct $799   0.50ct $1,099   

4. DX534   

    0.10ct $269ea

1. DX552W & DX552Y 
   10Kt
   0.10ct	   $249
   0.20ct	 $349

 
14Kt
0.25ct	 $499
0.33ct	 $649
0.50ct	 $849
0.75ct	 $1,199
1.00ct	 $1,499
1.50ct	 $2,299
2.00ct	 $3,599

MIRROR FINISH
white or 

yellow gold

711

Anniversary
COLLECTION

SAY
I STILL 
DO!

$999ea

1.

3.

4.
5.

2.

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD



CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD12

Elegant
DAY & NIGHT

ENHANCED BLACK DIAMONDS

SILVER & ENHANCED 
BLACK DIAMONDS

NATURAL FANCY 
BROWN DIAMONDS

ENHANCED
BLUE

 DIAMONDS

ENHANCED
BLUE

 DIAMONDS

DD2634

$129

DD2716 DD2715

DD2699

$199

DX607

$299ea

DD2635

$99

$249ea

DX614   
0.70ct $799eaENHANCED BLACK DIAMONDS

DD2569  
$369

NATURAL FANCY  
BROWN DIAMONDS  

& ROSE GOLD
ENHANCED  

BLUE DIAMONDS

1. 2.
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Pure W hite
GOLD

HimFOR

  

0.15ct	 $319
0.20ct	 $479
0.25ct	 $579 
0.30ct	 $679 

0.40ct	 $879
0.50ct	 $1,149
0.75ct	 $1,949
1.00ct	 $2,999
DX377

  

0.15ct	 $549
0.20ct	 $649
0.25ct	 $799
0.30ct	 $1,149 

0.40ct	 $1,499
0.50ct	 $1,849
DX380

Mined AND Refined in Canada
The jewellery in this catalogue is predominantly crafted with Canadian Certified 

Gold. Look for the Canadian Certified Gold insignia  stamped on the product 

as well as the accompanying tag for your guarantee of Canadian origin. 

1. DD2613  $549
2. DD2398  $599 ONYX

3. DD823  $649
    COMFORT FIT/SOLID BACK 

4. DD2659  $299 
5. DD2711  $499
6. AM204  $449
7. DD2612  $599 GARNET

3.
4.

5.
6.

7.

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

TM



Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring 

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD

DD2701

AMETHYST

$399

DD2126

$229

DX606

$149ea

14

ALL MONTHS AVAILABLE

Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May Jun. Jul. Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. 

CHOOSE YOUR 
    BIRTHSTONE STUDS

COLOUR HER WORLD  
         WITH SAPPHIRE, 
         RUBY OR EMERALD 

PINK TOPAZ, AMETHYST 
& DIAMONDS

DX611

$299ea



Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring Collection Spring 

DD2601

BLUE TOPAZ

$549

DD2600

SAPPHIRE

$799

DX599

$379

DD2304

$329 DD2300

$199

DD2619

$299

DD2700

SILVER

$149

DD2620

$299

DD2621

$399

15

Enchanted
GEMS

PEARLS & DIAMONDS

BLUE TOPAZ & DIAMONDS

 EmeraldS, RUBIES  
OR SapphireS 

with Diamonds

CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD



Fashion
RINGS

 
5. DD2698 0.25ct $599  

1. DD2593

    TRI COLOURED GOLD  $449

4. DD2690

    ROSE GOLD  $249

2. DD2245  $379

3. DD2391 $499

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.




